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Lista n. 2 denominata

L'ENPAM Al MEDICI: UN VOTO PER CAMBIARE

CANDIDATI
Cognome Nome

BASILE SILVIO
BOI ROSSINA

BRECCIA GIANFRANCO
CAROLLO DONATA

COTTONE CARMELO

CRUDELE FERNANDO
D’ACCARDI FRANCESCO PAOLO
DI BENEDETTO FILOMENA
ESPOSITO FRANCESCO

. FONTANA FRANCO

. FRANZESE PASQUALE

. GRENDELE MARCO

. GRIMALDI NICOLA

. LAVECCHIA ERNESTO

. LAMBARDI ALESSIO

. LUCARELLI MASSIMILIANO
. NIGRO MONICA

. ONOTRI GIUSEPPINA

. ORTASI PASQUALE

20.
21.

22.
23,
24.
25.
26.

27.

PAOLINI ITALO
DE FAZI ERMANNO

SALVAGO DOMENICO
TAMBORINI UGO
TERNI ENRICO

TESTA ANGELO
VALENTI BIAGIO

MARIANI PATRIZIA

28.TROVATO SALVATORE

29.

VETRI GIUSEPPE



